BAR

Aperitif

CAMPARI

MarTINI Rosso
MARTINT EXTRA DRY

MARTINI BiaNnco

Scotch / Single Malt
BLUE LABEL

THE GLENLIVET 18 Y.O.
CHivas REGAL 18 Y.O.
GLENMORANGIE HIiGHLAND 18 Y.O.
Pratinum LaBEL 18 Y.O.
LacavuLiN 16 Y.O.

THE GLENLIVET 15 Y.O.
GoLp LABEL

CarpHU 12 Y.O.
TALISKAR 10 Y.O.
LapHROAIG 10 Y.O.

THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.O.
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O.
CHivas ReGaL 12 Y.O.
Brack LABEL

TEACHERS ORIGIN

RED LABEL

J&B RARE

JAMESON

BALLANTINES

100 PrpeErs 12 Y.O.
TEACHERS 50

100 P1PERS DELUXE
Brack & WHITE

TeAcHER'S HIGHLAND

Enjoy Responsibly

(STANDARD MEASURE 30ML. GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE)
We do not levy any Service Charge

265
265
265
265

1500
1200
1100
1100
1100
1050
900
750
660
550
525
480
480
375
375
325
300
300
300
275
275
275
225
225

225

L
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American Whisky
GENTLEMAN JACK (Tennessee)
JACK DANIEL (Tennessee)

JIM BEAM (Bourbon)

Whisky
BLENDERS PRIDE RESERVE

BLENDERS PRIDE

Vodka
ROBERTO CAVALLI
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE
CIroC

ABsoLuT

KeraL ONE

Skyy

FurL

Gin
BoMBAY SAPPHIRE
BEEFEATER

BrLUE RiBAND

Rum
MariBu CocoNUT
BacarDpi

OLb MoNK

Flavoured Liqueur
JAGERMEISTER

PatroN XO CAFE (Tequila)
BAILEY’S IrisH CREAM
MoLiNART SAMBUCA EXTRA
COINTREAU

KaHLUA

TEQuILA

Enjoy Responsibly
(STANDARD MEASURE 30ML. GOvT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE)
We do not levy any Service Charge

525
375
275

210

190

450
390
390
350
225
210

210

195

325
275
210

300
225

190

390
360
330
330
300
300

275
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Cognac / Brandy
MarTELL VSOP

HoNEY BEE

Wine

Sparkling Wine

JacoBs CREEK PINOT NoOIR
Prosecco Tt Amo Brur

ZONIN PROSECCO SPECIAL (200 ml)

House WINE

Red Wine

JAacoBs CREEK SHIRAZ CABERNET

CosecHA TARAPACA CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CosecHA TARAPACA MERLOT
NINE HILLS SHIRAZ
FRATELLI CABERNET SAUVIGNON

House WINE

Rose Wine
MaTEUS ROSE

FRATELLI SHIRAZ

White Wine

JAacoBs CREEK CHARDONNAY
CostecHA TARAPACA CHARDONNAY
NinE Hirrs CHENIN Branc
FRrATELLI SAUVIGNON BLANC

Houst WINE

Alcopops

BACARDI BREEZER (by Glass - 250ml)

(Blackberry / Cranberry / Jamaican Passion)

Enjoy Responsibly
(STANDARD MEASURE 30ML. GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE)

1 Glass
(140ml)

750

1200

660

750
660
660
525
525
495

660
525

750
660
525
525
495

We do not levy any Service Charge

L

480

210

5 Glasses
(700ml)

3000

3000

3000
2550
2550
1920

1920

2550

1920

3000

2550
1920

1920

195
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Tower
Beer (2500ml)
Imported
HOEGARDEN 4500
CoroNa 4200
Indian
HEINEKEN 2950
KiNGFISHER ULTRA 2400
KINGFISHER LAGER 1350
KINGFISHER STRONG 1350

The Forresta Shooters
JAGER BomB

B-52

LitTLE DEVIL

FLATLINER

KAMIKRAZE

The Forresta Twist
(All Cocktails with 60ml Alcohol strength)

Irisu COFFEE
(Jamesons Irish Whisky in Hot Coffee)

Mimosa
(Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice)

TEQUILA SUNRISE
(Tequila, Orange Juice)

SANGRIA (Red / White)
(Wine, Fresh Fruits)

Tom CoLLINS
(Bombay Sapphire Gin, Lime Juice, Soda)

U-Boot / Bortoms UP
(Vodka in Pint of Lager Beer)

THREE WISE MEN
(Johnnie Walker (Red), Jim Beam,
Teachers (Highland) - 3 Whisky Legends)

LoNG IstanDp Icep TEA
(Vodka, Gin, Light Rum, Tequila, Cointreau, Cola)

Broopy MARIA
(Tequila, Tomato Juice, Bitters, Tabasco)

GREATEFUL DEAD
(Tequila, Vodka, White Rum, Gin, Raspberry)

COSMOPOLITAN
(Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry [uice)

Enjoy Responsibly
(STANDARD MEASURE 30ML. GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE)
We do not levy any Service Charge

1 Glass
(300ml)

570
525

375
285

175
175

525
480
396
390
390

585

585

585

585

525

525

480

480

480

480

480
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MoUNTAIN BREEZE
(Vodka, Tequila, Light Rum, Gin & Juices)

Carisou Lou
(Malibu Coconut Rum, Light Rum, Pineapple Juice)

MARGARITA
(Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice)

WHITE RUsSIaN
(Vodka, Coffee, Cream)

EsPrRESSO MARTINI
(Vodka, Espresso Coffee)

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
(Vodka, Chocolate Syrup)

MARTINI
(Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive)

CAIPIRINHA / CAIPIROSKA

(Also known as Caipiroska - Light Rum, Lemon Wedges)

FreENCH MARTINI
(Vodka, Raspberry, Pineapple)

SEX ON THE BEACH
(Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice)

WHisky Sour
(Blenders Pride Whisky, Sour Syrup)

Bixint MARTINI
(Vodka, Blue Curacao, Peach Schnapps)

Broopy MARY
(Vodka, Tomato Juice, Bitters, Tabasco)

Bruk LacoonN
(Vodka, Lime Juice, Curacao)

PiNa Corapa
(Light Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice)

SCREWDRIVER
(Vodka, Orange Juice)

PLANTER’S PUNCH
(Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Lime Mix)

Cart Cop
(Vodka, Cranberry Juice)

Mojito’s
(Mojitos with 60ml Alcohol strength)

MEexicaNn MoJrto
(Tequila)

THE FORRESTA MOJITO
(Also known as Basil Mojito with light Rum)

AppLE MoOJITO
(Light Rum, Apple Syrup)

Mourto / ORIGINAL MoJito
(Light Rum)

Enjoy Responsibly

(STANDARD MEASURE 30ML. GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE)

We do not levy any Service Charge

480

480

480

435

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

480

435

390

390
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New MoJrto
(Vodka)

Dirty MoJrto
(Dark Rum)

ENcLisH MoJito
(Gin)

Nourro
(Also known as Virgin Mojito - without Alcohol)

Virgin Sips
Brack BEauty
(Chocolate Sauce, Coffee, Vanilla Ice Cream, Milk)

FrEsH DAIQUIRI
(Fresh Fruit, Simple & Fruit Syrup, Lime Juice, etc)

Broobp Hounp
(Strawberry Crush, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice)

CHARGE ME
(Red Bull, Grenadine Syrup, Lime Juice)

Frurr Puncu
(Mango, Orange, Pineapple Juices & Vanilla Ice Cream)

HoLry MaRry
(Tomato Juice, Lime Juice, bitters, Tabasco)

VIrGIN Pina CoLapa
(Pineapple Juice, Coconut Creant)

AFTER GLOW
(Mint Leaves, Cucumber Chunks, Pineapple Juice, Melon Syrup)

ORANGE MANIA
(Orange Juice, Vanilla Ice Cream, Mirinda)

SOUTHERN GINGER
(Ginger Ale, Sweet n Sour Mix)

ELECTRIC BLUE
(Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, 7up)

PracH FIesta
(Peach Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Sweet n Sour Mix)

ORANGE BoN Bon
(Orange Juice, Passion Fruit Syrup, Sweet n Sour Mix)

PINK PANTHER
(Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice,7up)

THE PARTY ANIMAL
(Cola, Lime Juice, 7up)

Lemon Ice Tea
(Tea, Lime Juice, Jager)

FrEsH LIME
(Lime Juice with choice of Water / Soda)

Masara Cora
(Cola, Special Masala)

Enjoy Responsibly
(STANDARD MEASURE 30ML. GOVT. TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE)
We do not levy any Service Charge

390

390

390

270

255

255

255

255

255

255

255

255

225

225

225

225

225
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210

175

175
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Blended Beverages

OREO SHAKE 255
KiT KaT SHAKE 255
IceE CREAM SHAKE 255
(Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Butter Scotch)

CoLp COFFEE 225
FRESH JUICE (Seasonal) 225
LASSI (Sweet / Salted) 175
GLASS OF CHOCOLATE MILK (Hot / Cold) 175
OrGaNic / HERBAL TEA (without milk) 99
(Green / Ginger/Lemon Ginger / Sweet Rose /

Mulethi / Masala)

TEA (with milk) 99

(Regular / Masala / Separate)

COFFEE 99
(Cappuccino / Latte / Espresso)

Pure Beverages (Served by Glass - 250ml)

ReDp BuLL 210
JUICE (Canned) 175
GINGER ALE 99
AERATED DRINK 99

(Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite, Thums up)

Water (Served with Ice & Glasses))

Sopa WATER (250ml) 90
Tonic WATER (300ml) 90
StiLL WATER (1L) 90

Consumption of Alcohol is injurious to health

Last order for Bar & Kitchen by 11:00 P.M. Service time minimum 30 minutes after placing
the order. Must be of 18 years age to order & consume Alcohol. All Alcohol items standard
measures of 30ml, unless specified. Actual measure due to pouring by hand may vary +3ml.
Please produce your 1.D./age proof if asked for. Items not sold on MRP as our rates are
inclusive of facilities, ambiance, amenities, consumable, etc. provided by the hotel / restaurant.
Please excuse us if your preference or some of the menu items are not available today. Fixed
rates, no bargain. Dress code is Smart Casuals. Rights of admission & services reserved. Please
use proper, respectable language and maintain decorum of the venue. This property is under
CCTYV surveillance. Please do not indulge in any illegal activity. Order once placed cannot be
cancelled or modified. Government Taxes as applicable extra. Taxes (VAT) rate varies from 5%
to 20% according to different items and norms. Two or more discounts / promotions cannot
be clubbed together. Discount Card / Voucher, if any, must be produced before the billing else
the same will not be honoured. Rates/ Items /charges / taxes/ policies / terms, etc. subject to
change without prior notice as per Hotel Management’s decision. Menu effective from January
2017. T&C Apply.

We do not levy any Service Charge
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